
Registro
19/08/2022

Edição
2602ª

Participantes
49

Acumulado
154,00

11 acertos
4

12 acertos
0

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 452,90
R$ 1.500.000,00

SORTEIO
18/08/2022
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 BRANDÃO TUR 1 2 3 8 9 11 12 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 11
2 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 8 9 10 12 13 16 18 19 20 22 23 25 11
3 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 8 9 10 11 13 14 16 18 19 20 23 24 11
4 EDVAN SP 2 3 4 5 8 10 11 15 16 18 20 21 22 23 24 11
5 ANA KAROLAYNE 1113 2 4 6 8 10 11 12 14 16 17 18 20 22 24 25 10

6 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 23 24 10

7 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 10

8 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 3 8 10 11 12 14 15 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 10

9 ANTONIA VIANEYS E MEL 1 3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 18 19 20 22 24 25 10
10 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 18 22 23 24 25 10
11 João Jerico 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 12 15 16 18 20 21 24 25 10

12 LARA SOFIA/ ANA
KAROLAYNE 1 2 3 5 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 20 22 23 10

13 Maria do Carmo 608 2 3 5 6 8 9 11 12 14 17 18 19 20 22 24 10
14 PEDRO RICARDO F SOARES 1 2 4 6 9 11 12 14 15 16 18 19 21 23 24 10
15 PELE SP 2 4 6 8 9 10 12 13 15 16 18 20 22 23 25 10
16 Roberto Rocha 1 2 4 5 7 8 10 11 14 16 17 18 20 21 24 10
17 Roberto Rocha 2 3 4 5 8 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 22 23 24 10
18 Talysson Magalhães 1 3 4 7 8 10 11 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 10

19 WAGNER CASTRO DE
AGRELA 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 12 13 14 17 18 20 23 24 10

20 WEDER MARQUES 1 3 4 5 7 8 10 11 13 14 16 17 19 23 25 10



21 Wellington Despachante 1 3 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 17 19 23 24 25 10
22 Wellington Despachante 1 2 3 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 17 19 23 24 25 10
23 BRANDÃO TUR 3 4 5 6 9 12 13 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 9

24 ANTONIA CARDOSO DA
SILVA 2 3 5 8 9 10 11 15 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 9

25 Cesario Brito 1 2 3 5 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 20 23 24 25 9
26 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 20 22 24 25 9
27 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 1 3 5 7 9 10 11 13 16 17 19 20 22 23 25 9
28 João Alberto 1 3 4 5 7 10 11 14 15 17 18 20 23 24 25 9
29 JOAO E FRANCISCA 2 4 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 18 19 20 24 25 9
30 Joseraldo SP 1 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 14 16 17 18 19 22 23 9
31 LUIS MARIO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 22 23 9
32 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 5 8 9 12 14 15 16 18 22 23 24 25 9
33 MANOEL PRIMO 1 3 5 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 20 22 9
34 PEDRO RICARDO F SOARES 2 3 4 5 7 8 11 12 13 15 18 19 21 24 25 9

35 RAIMUNDO FRANCISCO
GOMES DOS SANTOS 3 4 6 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 19 20 23 24 25 9

36 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 6 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 9
37 BRANDÃO TUR 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 13 17 21 22 23 24 25 8
38 BRANDÃO TUR 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 22 24 25 8
39 BRUNO 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 13 15 17 18 20 22 24 25 8
40 João Jerico 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 23 24 25 8
41 Joaquim Cerqueira 1 3 5 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 19 21 23 25 8
42 MANOEL MOACIR 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 8
43 PEDRO NETO 1 3 4 6 7 8 10 13 14 16 17 19 21 22 25 8
44 Roberto Rocha 1 4 5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17 19 20 21 24 25 8
45 Roberto Rocha 3 4 5 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 19 22 23 24 25 8
46 WEDER MARQUES 1 3 5 7 9 10 11 13 14 17 19 20 23 24 25 8
47 Wellington Despachante 2 4 5 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 22 23 24 8
48 Roberto Rocha 1 3 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22 25 7



49 Joseraldo SP 4 5 7 9 10 11 12 13 15 17 19 21 22 24 25 6


